Position

Executive Director

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Financial Manager

Administrative Assistant

Executive Director

Project Intern

Project Assistant

Project Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Yolo County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$66,213

$48,152

$44,894

$39,523

$37,147

$28,020

$21,806

$16,000

$7,761

$1,019

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,053

$4,564

$0

$4,564

$6,240

$3,889

$2,521

$0

$1,783

$31



