Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$66,213	\$11,053
Project Manager		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$48,152	\$4,564
Project Manager		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$44,894	\$0
Project Manager		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$39,523	\$4,564
Financial Manager		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$37,147	\$6,240
Administrative Assistant		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$28,020	\$3,889
Executive Director		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$21,806	\$2,521
Project Intern		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$16,000	\$0
Project Assistant		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$7,761	\$1,783
Project Manager		Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$1,019	\$31